CENTRAL COAST SECTION
RESION 11 CHAMPIOMSHIP
RESULTS
pay 18, 1933



°07'3 400 M RELAY

. saratoge
Lyubrook

. Pale Alto
&, Gunn

lionts Vista
. Leland
tiiilow Gien

BOY'S 110 M HE

1. Creen, Rod {(Palo iltre}
Seoffone, Mike (Will Glaem)
Burke Trlexr (Los Aitos)
Waghington, W, (Milp)
Wiillsen, Jerry {S. Claxa)

2.
3.
ﬁ'.
5¢

¢. Coulter, Mark

BOL'S_800 M RUN

1. Najarian, Matt (Home)
Biggs, Oriando {(Will Clen)
3. Clark, Rich (Me. View)

2i
4. Tbarich, Jaun
5. Hanecock, Doug
6‘

BOY'S 100 M RUN

Renny, Jolm {Lyndrock)

42.6
43,7
43.8
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44,1
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84.2

(Cund.)

{Sen Clars)
{Sara)

NS e pusd put s p
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i. Fischer, Steve {Sazra)

2

3.
&, Hgukins, Evic
5. Fortmsn, Louis
6. Wallick, Dave

BOY'S &00 I RUN

i.

Hong, Hiltom (Wil)
White, Chris {Lynbrook)

(711)
{#iip)
{S. Clara}

Criffich, Sheldom (S. Clave)

2. Lavie, Vincent (Lelend)}

32, Lenipon, Mike
4. Aneya, Gzorge
%. Andvews.

{Monta Vista)
(Milp)
{Pzlo Alto)

€. Venaka, Dave (Lolasnd)

BOY'S TWO MILE RUN

Foater, Grant

{lonta Tista)

Livingston, Dave (Will Gican)
Livingoton, Wike {WLiil Clem)
Blockus. Chris fME. View)
Owens, Todd (Jeliand}

6. Hoffnan, Tom (Will Ciem}

3 88 43 s
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11.1
i1.2
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5.8

51.9
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9:37.8
5:38,0
9:45.,7
8:53.0
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i. Ssaxacogse 59.7
2e Lynbrook 50.2
3. Leland 50.4
4. Guodareon 50.3
5. Willow Gien 50.7
6., 8¢, FPrancis 50.9

GIRL'S 300 M 18

1. ¥eeles, Roberte (Cund.)

2, Ruden, Mavgaret (Home)

3. Brey, Rachel (Los Altos)

4. Page, Nancy (Fre)

5, Whalen, Dehbie (Sarsz)

6. Olson, Katherine (PaloAlto)

GIRL'Y 800 M RUN

1. Halford, Carla (Lalsnd)

2. Bynoe, Tanya {Gumn)

3. 0'TFisherty, Niawh (St. Fran)
4. Pentz, Michele (Home)

S. Black, Jemnifer (Monte Vista)
6. Blliott, Wendy (Lelarnd)

GIRL'S 100 M RUN

1. Clayton, Janfer (Lyn)

2. Kane, Regina (Will Glen}

3. Hovwitz, Laura (Lyn)

&, Grochowskl, Nancy (Leland)
5. CGriswold, Darleen {Lincoln)
6. Rouzad, Bosame (Palo Alte)

GI_RL'S 400 M RON

1. Brew, {Los Altos)
2. Watexfield, Hiedl (Home)

3. Rodgers, Shewmry (Los Altes)
&, Lamie, TLaurle (Leland)}

5. Miller, Tracy (Milp)

B. Matagulay, D. (GWC!}

GIRL"S TWO MILE RUN

i, Clark, Shammon (Mz. View)
2. Himines, Xim (Bt. Pran)
3. DeMoss, Jeanette (Lelaznd)
4. Brodie, Susam {St. Fzan)
5. Allieon, Melindas (leleand)
6. Adams, Daena {(Gund)

12.3
2.4
12,5
12.6
12.7
12,9



CINL'S FRIPLE JUMP

i. Olson, {Gund) 36' 7%
2. Wood {Sup) 35T10"
3. Wendling ILeland) 35Tgn

4, Ruden, {Fona) 353"
5. Dadner {Palo Alto) 35923,

6. Sharkey (Gund) 3507



GIRL'S 300 M LE

i. Becles, Roberta (Gund) 4.1
2. Ruden, Margaret (Home) 45.3
3. Waterfield, Heidi (Home)} 45.3
4, Bray, Hillary (Loas Altos) 47.3
5. Donovan, Frin {(Will CGlen) 47.5
6. McLaughlin, Sue {Lynbrook 48.4

GIRL'S MILE RUN

1. Haiford, Carla (Leland) 5:12.1
2, Chapman, Laurie {Cund) 5:14.8
3. Himepes,Kaven (St. Fran) 5:18.0
4, Hzmmerton-Kelly {(Cunn) 5:18.6
3¢ Buskler, Connie {(Sava) 5:24.5
6. Naughton, Peggy (Home) 5:25.3
CIRL'S 200 METERS

i, Brew, Eate {(Los Altes) 25.5
2. %sne, Regina (Will Clea) 25.9
3. $layton, Jenfer (Lynbrook) 25.92
4, Turif€, Pam {Sars) 26.0
5. Horowitz, Laura {(Lynbzook) 26.1

6. Criswold, Dazlene (Lincoln} 26.3

GIRL'S 9§/ MILE RRTAY

i. Los Altos 3:58.3
2. Gundexson 4:03.9
3. Homestead £:04.0
4., St. Francis £:06.56
5. Palo Alzo 43311338
6, Willow Glem 4:11.6



CIRLS DISCUS

19
4
3.
é’
5.
6.

Petree (St. Fraan)
Tostensen (Home)
Beckenhaur (Les Altos)
Brown (Mzms M. View)
Michael(Saratoga)
Bell(Leland)

GIRLS HIGH JUMP

1‘
2.
3.
4.
53
6.

Vidakovits(St. Fran}
Bray, Rachsel (Los Altos)

135-2 3/4
i07-8 1/4
106-10%
106=7 3/4
106-3 %
102-6%

5«5
5-5

Miller, Michal (Sas. Clara) 5-3

Wood, Jane{Cup)
Fajrfield, Tara (Fre)
Ridder, Susie (SAra)

GIRL'S LONG JUMP

lc
2.
3.
40
56
6.

Bray, Rachel (Los Altos}
Waterfield, Heidi (Home)
Bray, Hillary (Los Altos)

5=1
S=1
4~11

isiagiu
1?5 ﬂn
1?'5;5"

Vidskovits, Beth (St. Fran) 177257

Olsen, Cheri {(Cund)
Sharkey, Danielle (Gumd)

GIRL'@ SHOT PUT

1.
2!
3.
4-
5.
6o

Vercher, Danette {CGumn}

AR Bt
167 gL

39! Olﬁ"

Beckenhauser, Mel. (Los Altes)36°5%"

Petree, Amae (st. Fran)
Wince, Jena (Picneer)
Rice, Namecy {Lelaand)
Browm, (Me, View)

35 ] 6“
35‘6!'
K Ll
31'1:"



B¥'S SHOT PUT

1‘.
20
3B
4,
50
Gﬂ

Houston, Fred (Wil) 82°
Creedon, Roger (Cup)  52¢

Mohy,

(LA} 52Y

Woznisk, John (Fre) 50°
Volta, Erie (San Clara)50’&:"
Haug, Dave (Home) 45°

BOY'S LONG JUMP

- I8
2.
3.
&Q
56
6'

BOY'S DISCUS

|
2.
3:
4.

Hawkins (Wil)
Figher (Sara)
Mosley (Monta Vista)
Miils (Will Glenm)
Oliveros (Milp)
Theodore (Fre)

Creedon, Roger (Cup)
Dudley, Steve (Leland)
Harpar, Eranie Palo Alte)
Thompson, Pete (Cup)

5. Reuter, Matt (Leland)

6. Wilkberding (Sara)

BOY"S TRIPLE JUMP

1o
2,
3.
&.
3.

Porter,
Mosley,

Hong,

(Will Gien)
(Monta Visea)
{Wileox)

Washington, (Miip)
Theodore {Fre)
6. Rellem (leland)

BOY'S POLE VAULTY

1.
2.
3‘
LR
5

5.

Kibort, Mike (Sara)
Larson, Den (Monta Vieta)
Aveliar, Andy (Fre)
Bassatt, George (Sars)
Huber, Mark (Lyobrook)
Rathstone, Fred (Leland)

BOY'S HICH JUMP

i,
211
3.
40
50
60

Faturas,
Keilen,

Willsen,
Pioctor,
Sterbenc
Jagger {

(Milp)
{Leland)
{Spute Clara)
{Wili Glen)

8“
7..

i 0;5"
2;’:31

22«5 3/&%
2253
2213
25=5
2i-0 344
21-0 &

148'6"
473"
146° 93"
1457 3"
1457 28"
13&_‘ 8;51'!

453"
&4°8"
447 13"
43'11"
43'5 3/4"
42’6;5"

143 6![
1476"
léﬂ'gw
13'0"
12te"
i

6!4“
5'2“
6'2"
6'2"

{Smmta Claza} 62"

(Sznta Clgra)

6!0“



BOY'S 300M LOW HURDLES

1. Craen, Rod (Palo Alte)
2. Burker, Tylex (Los Altos)

3.
&-.
50
6o

Blum, Sum (Gumn)

37.6
38.9
38.9

Thompson, Kevin (Monta Viata39.7
Tienaka, Dave (Liland)
Rogers, Kevin (lincoln}

BOY'S 200 METERS

1. Portmsn, Louis (iilp)
Vhite, Chris (Lynbrook)
Hong, Hilten (Wilecow)

&, Hawkivng, Hrie (Wilecox)
Parker, Andy (Monta Vista)

2,
3.

Se
6.

Lambert (ailp)

BOY'S MILE RUN

1.
2-
3.
4.
5.
6.

Biggs, Orlando (Will Glen)

Foster, Crant (ifonte Viste)

5 » Dave {(Cund)

Colliher, Doug {Sara)
Rivera, Creg (Will Glen)

Idvingston, Dave (Will Clen)

BOY'S MILE RELAY

1.
2.
3'
*-
5.
6.

Saunta Clara
Lynbrock
Saratoga
Leland
Lincoln
Miipitae

£0.3
40.4



